Open Nederlandse Masters Kampioenschappen 2010 Ib

Eindhoven, 7. - 9.5.2010

Medaille statistiek

Alle wedstrijden

PSV
. Old Dutch
AZ&PC
. Budapesti Delfinek
. Vlaardingen
. De Pinquin
Het Y
. WS Twente
. Sprint Fortuna SC
. MNC Dordrecht
. De Schelde
. WZK Zwemmen
DIO
14. Z&PC De Gouwe
15. DES
16. Van Vliet-Barracuda
17. BRABO
18. WVZ
19. EOSC Offenbach
20. HZ&PC Heerenveen
21. Aquapoldro
22. Swol 1894
De Otters Het Gooi
24. DWK
25. AZSC
26. AqQuAmigos
27. ZV De Bron
28. Montferland
29. De Biesboschzwemmers
30. Florange olympique club
31. DAW-FINENZO
32.LZ 1886
33. SBC2000
34. SG Gladbeck
35. Lokerse Zwemvereniging
36. De Futen
37. De Veene
38. TriVia
39. De Dommelbaarzen
40. Triton
41. De Spatters
42. AZL
ZC Ooievaar (SG)
44. DZT '62
45. RZV
NZ&PC
SC Zlatni Delfin
48. Oceanus
49. KZPC
50. RZ
51. De Aalscholver
52. TRB-RES
53. CHTHN
54. CNSW
55. ShaRK
D'Elft
57. Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
58. HZPC
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13-033
13-077
06-002
00-005
11-074
01-018
07-025
04-067
00-002
11-075
12-007
10-051
13-015
09-037
10-005
09-004
00-022
10-042
00-010
02-008
05-049
04-002
07-050
05-014
00-027
13-096
08-069
05-028
13-007
00-025
08-075
09-019
13-098
00-023
00-020
07-010
04-065
01-047
13-016
07-023
03-021
10-003
10-059
13-018
00-012
09-028
00-016
07-017
14-011
14-021
07-034
13-038
00-011
00-003
00-026
10-061
00-004
14-009
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Goud Zilver Brons
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Dames

Goud Zilver
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Alle
Goud Zilver Brons Totaal

45 26
18 13
16 13
16 6
16 4
15 5
14 4
13
11
11
11
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25
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13
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50.

61.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

76.

77

84.

88.

91.

93.
94.
95.

97.
98.

100.
101.

103.
104.
105.
106.

109.

115.
116.

118.

Heldense Zwemvereniging
WWV

De Dolfijn

Canal Isabel Il

SV Langenfeld 1912
De Lansingh

NIMO

PLONS

De Stormvogel
Dedemsvaart-AC

Gay Swim Amsterdam
Aqua-Novio'94

De Rijn

Zoetermeer

De Duinkikkers

De Columbiaan
Deltasteur

Luctor et Emergo

. Octopus
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

TV-ldar-Oberstein
ZC'90

ZCNF'34

De Zwoer

De Reest
Electrolux AZC
SC Wiesbaden 1911
De Rog

De Stelle
Embourg Natation
De Warande
Zegenwerp

De Zeeschuimers
Z0B'66

DBD

ZPB H&L Productions
Neptunus

De Schotejil
ZVDO'74

De Zijl/LGB

Kon AZ 1870
AZV

Brunssum

Tritium (SG)
GZVW

RSW (SG)

DWT

Arethusa

Royal Verviers Natation
ZPCH

De Fuut

PCG

SS Lazio Nuoto
De Geul

ZNVZ

CNBA

DWF
Neptunus'58

Asl Janville Lardy
OEZA

Aquarius

De Amer

14-007
05-054
07-009
00-009
00-001
11-014
14-015
10-058
12-010
04-003
07-046
05-100
05-043
10-041
06-006
09-009
04-058
12-006
05-035
00-028
05-094
02-019
06-031
03-016
09-002
00-008
14-020
11-035
00-030
13-042
13-047
08-043
11-020
13.013
11-046
05-031
11-058
13-062
09-026
07-013
00-014
14-003
13-095
01-010
11-078
08-007
13-004
00-021
07-032
06-008
11-021
00-029
11-007
04-044
00-018
11-006
13-028
00-007
08-021
08-002
06-034
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ITA -
NED - - -
NED - - -
BEL - 1 -
NED - - -
NED - - -
FRA - - -
NED - - -
NED - - -
NED - - -

- 1
- 1

PR ERENNNDDN
A A N
P WWEFE EPNNRAPE

[ = S
P NN W

= i N
' PR RPN
N o DN =01 1

B
.
B

[ S
MDA
w s o

N
1

NN N
PR N R R

L N =
N N N

[EnY
'

Dames
Goud Zilver
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1 5
1 -
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Alle
Goud Zilver Brons Totaal
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Heren Dames Alle
Goud Zilver Brons Goud Zilver Brons Goud Zilver Brons Totaal
De Duck 11-052 NED - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Wave 10-057 NED - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Olympia 05-048 NED - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Haerlem'04 (SG) 08-071 NED - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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